

Library Square Sewer Re-Route				Knife River Corporation - Northwest		Dahle Construction LLC		McMaster Construction & Development, Inc.		Granite Excavation, Inc.		Corder Excavating*	
Bid Opening March 5, 2013 2:00 p.m.													
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Removal of Asphalt	3315	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,945.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,945.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 9,282.00	\$ 1.33	\$ 4,408.95	\$ 5.00	\$ 16,575.00
2	Exploratory Excavation (Buried Phone Ducts)	2	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 376.00	\$ 752.00	\$ 587.43	\$ 1,174.86	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
3	Fire Hydrant (including, wet tap, valves, piping)	2	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 6,024.00	\$ 12,048.00	\$ 6,210.00	\$ 12,420.00	\$ 7,215.14	\$ 14,430.28	\$ 9,712.00	\$ 19,424.00
4	Water Service Connection, 2-inch w/2.5-inch service line	1	EA	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,530.00	\$ 3,530.00	\$ 2,953.76	\$ 2,953.76	\$ 4,877.00	\$ 4,877.00
5	Gravity Sewer 8" SDR-35 (Includes Excavation, Bedding, Imported Trench Backfill etc.)	1,350	LF	\$ 108.00	\$ 145,800.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 101,250.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 120,150.00	\$ 63.41	\$ 85,603.50	\$ 141.00	\$ 190,350.00
6	Sanitary Sewer Manhole Cast in Place	3	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3,975.00	\$ 11,925.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 2,669.24	\$ 8,007.72	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 12,300.00
7	Sanitary Sewer Manhole Precast	3	EA	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 3,735.00	\$ 11,205.00	\$ 4,130.00	\$ 12,390.00	\$ 3,470.55	\$ 10,411.65	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 11,700.00
8	Connect to Existing Manhole (2 cores, re-channel and grout)	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 1,940.00	\$ 1,940.00	\$ 1,090.67	\$ 1,090.67	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
9	Plant Mix Pavement, 6" thick Class 1, using PG58-28 binder, 2 lifts	3315	SY	\$ 24.00	\$ 79,560.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 106,080.00	\$ 31.30	\$ 103,759.50	\$ 29.93	\$ 99,217.95	\$ 30.00	\$ 99,450.00
10	Construction Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 9,540.00	\$ 9,540.00	\$ 41,516.75	\$ 41,516.75	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
11	Miscellaneous Site Work	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
12	Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,196.43	\$ 1,196.43	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00
TOTAL FOR BID SCHEDULE					\$ 306,505.00		\$ 289,803.00		\$ 315,913.50		\$ 295,012.52		\$ 403,976.00
*Math error corrected													